LAVR /7> MOTORING [\ TpuHnTH @ DEABPYC WAVR' Y Motorrika

MOTOLINE

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 atan

28.04-30.04 FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 ku ._._.

2 Keanudpukauus SSP3 29.04.2023 14:20 . . .

Keanudukaums (15:00 Bpems) sanywieH B 14:20:00 . .

Kpyr Bpems anst ipemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3 Kpyr Bpems aust lpemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3
6 14:33:44.350 1:30.009 30.741 23.234 36.034
(23) Tony6uoB Bacwmit p7 14:35:37.252 1:52.902 30.833 24.058
1 14:25:15.809 1:28.953 29.871 22.766 36.316
2 14:26:42.603 1:26.794 29.887 22336 34.571 (99) Peuios Usau
3 14:28:09.354 1:26.751 29.845 22.459 34.447 1 14:25:53.743 1:32.443 31.496 23.698 37.249
4 14:29:35.662 1:26.308 29519 22.405 34384 2 1:31.528 31.423 23.669 36.436
5 14:31:03.046 1:27.384 30.131 22.807 34.446 3 14:28:55.312 1:30.041 30.840 23.377 35.824
6 14:32:30.648 1:27.602 29.752 22.285 35.565 4 14:30:29.050 1:33.738 34.092 23.575 36.071
7 14:33:58.008 1:27.360 30.300 22.701 34.359 5 14:31:59.321 1:30.271 31.049 23.373 35.849
8 14:35:27.371 1:29.363 31.798 22.743 34.822 6 14:33:29.346 1:30.025 30.845 23.247 35933
7 14:35:02.154 1:32.808 32.405 23.551 36.852
(77) Kyuyxbaes Wibrap
1 14:24:47.117 1:36.698 34914 25.087 36.697 (8) Jinuxosckuii Dnyapn
2 14:26:13.725 1:26.608 29.554 22.136 34918 1 14:24:52.326 1:34.546 31388 4.668 38.490
3 14:27:40.243 1:26.518 29.630 22.288 34.600 2 14:26:25.368 1:33.042 31.445 24.290 37.307
4 14:29:14.950 1:34.707 34.300 23.538 36.869 3 14:27:59.784 1:34.416 31.533 23.384 39.499
pS 14:31:00.252 1:45.302 29.423 22.008 4 14:29:32.857 1:33.073 31.960 23.825 37.288
6 14:33:02.666 2:02.414 25.787 38.362 5 14:31:08.043 1:35.186 30.895 24.750 39.541
7 14:34:29.098 1:26.432 29.213 22.280 34.939 6 14:32:39.653 1:31.610 31.054 23.579 36.977
p8 14:36:23.396 1:54.298 33.112 25.125 p7 14:34:29.803 1:50.150 32.644 25.566
(858) Jlasapes Hrops (55) Tunuypus Penat
1 14:25:14.209 1:29.794 29.721 22.434 37.639 1 14:24:10.288 1:34.838 32.887 24.183 37.768
2 14:26:41.429 1:27.220 29.823 22.429 34.968 2 14:25:43.167 1:32.879 31.884 23.808 37.187
3 14:28:08.466 1:27.037 29.643 22411 34.983 3 14:27:15.620 1:32.453 31.548 23.487 37.418
4 14:29:35.366 1:26.900 29.659 22278 34.963 4 14:28:48.176 1:32.556 31.707 23.616 37.233
5 14:31:03.463 1:28.097 31.020 22.466 34.611 5 14:30:21.751 1:33.575 31.720 23.973 37.882
6 14:32:33.926 1:30.463 32.605 22,513 35.345 6 14:31:54.343 1:32.592 31.681 24.001 36.910
7 14:34:00.450 1:26.524 29.648 22.295 34.581 7 14:33:28.803 1:34.460 32.456 24.139 37.865
8 14:35:28.093 1:27.643 30.111 22340 35.192 8 14:35:01.880 1:33.077 31.656 24132 37.289
(87) Tepasckuii Cranucias (27) AnbnioBa AHacTacus
1 14:26:26.066 1:33.417 31.409 25.439 36.569 1 14:25:35.395 1:39.448 33.821 26.143 39.484
2 14:27:58.402 1:32.336 33.230 23.058 36.048 2 14:27:15.706 1:40.311 33.371 26.452 40.488
3 14:29:26.249 1:27.847 29.989 22.929 34.929 3 14: 351 1:39.645 34.038 25.996 39.611
4 14:30:53.630 1:27.381 29.866 22.708 34.807 4 14:30:37.797 1:42.446 36.927 26.539 38.980
5 14:32:21.550 1:27.920 29.884 23.324 34.712 5 14:32:18.024 1:40.227 32.963 27.153 40.111
6 14:33:49.824 1:28.274 30.036 23.225 35.013 6 14:33:55.991 1:37.967 33.376 25.958 38.633
7 14:35:17.112 1:27.288 29.707 22.950 34.631 7 14:35:44.847 1:48.856 36.456 29.135 43.265
(37) Jloces Cepreit (12) Knunro Burammii
1 14:24:39.446 1:30.724 31.007 23.626 36.091 1 T4:25:16.000 1:50.024 37737 27.786 44501
2 14:26:08.286 1:28.840 30.361 23.097 35.382 2 14: 5.785 1:49.785 36.703 28.647 44.435
3 14:27:36.534 1:28.248 30.464 22.845 34.939 3 14:28:54.881 1:49.096 37.077 27.789 44.230
4 14:29:04.274 1:27.740 30.102 22.640 34.998 4 14:30:45.265 1:50.384 37.179 28.981 44.224
5 14:30:33.115 1:28.841 30.334 23.483 35.024 5 14:32:35.291 1:50.026 37.755 28.346 43.925
6 14:32:00.650 1:27.535 29.932 22.687 34.916 6 14:34:25.666 1:50.375 36.848 28.927 44.600
7 14:33:29.793 1:29.143 30.029 23.190 35.924 p7 14:36:30.529 2:04.863 37.234 27.955
8 14:34:59.745 1:29.952 31.304 23.048 35.600
P9 14:36:43.228 1:43.483 30.715 22971
(69) Yimakos AHnaronuii
1 14:23:29.173 1:30.742 30.899 23.511 36.332
2 14:24:58.508 1:29.335 30.765 23.347 35223
3 14:26:27.603 1:29.095 30.319 23.592 35.184
4 14:27:56.176 1:28.573 30.128 23.189 35.256
5 14:29:43.984 1:47.808 30.187 38.941 38.680
6 14:31:12.167 1:28.183 30.260 22.907 35.016
7 14:32:46.190 1:34.023 30.677 23.857 39.489
p8 14:34:35.127 1:48.937 30.482 24319
9 14:37:29.261 2:54.134 40.636 53.109
(505) Tanunos MBan
1 14:31:52.442 1:29.682 30911 23.185 35.586
2 14:33:21.355 1:28.913 30.580 22938 35.395
3 14:34:49.546 1:28.191 30.034 22365 35.792
4 14:36:19.696 1:30.150 30.128 23.614 36.408
(40) Ceuna Mitona
T 14:26:16.625 128954 30.157 23.03 35759
2 14:27:45.105 1:28.480 30.065 23.096 35.319
3 14:29:15.620 1:30.515 30419 23.587 36.509
4 14:30:44.489 1:28.869 29.828 22.704 36.337
5 14:32:14.341 1:29.852 30.224 23.283 36.345
Orbits
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